
S. No. Prg. Code Title Date Day Name of Academic Councellor

1 MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 09.11.2022 Wednesday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena

2 MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 10.11.2022 Thursday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena

3 MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 11.11.2022 Friday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena

4 MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 14.11.2022 Monday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena

5 MBA MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications 15.11.2022 Tuesday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena

1 MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management 16.11.2022 Wednesday Mr. Narender Tuli

2 MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management 17.11.2022 Thursday Mr. Narender Tuli

3 MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes 18.11.2022 Friday Dr. Namita Gupta

4 MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management 21.11.2022 Monday Mr. Narender Tuli

5 MBA MMPC-006 Marketing Management 22.11.2022 Tuesday Mr. Narender Tuli

1 MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment 23.11.2022 Wednesday Dr. P.V. Arya

2 MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment 24.11.2022 Thursday Dr. P.V. Arya

3 MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment 25.11.2022 Friday Dr. P.V. Arya

4 MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment 28.11.2022 Monday Dr. P.V. Arya

5 MBA MMPC-003 Business Environment 29.11.2022 Tuesday Dr. P.V. Arya

1 MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 30.11.2022 Wednesday Mr. H Biswas

2 MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 1.12.2022 Thursday Mr. H Biswas

3 MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 2.12.2022 Friday Mr. H Biswas
4 MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 5.12.2022 Monday Mr. H Biswas

5 MBA MMPC-002 Human Resource Management 6.12.2022 Tuesday Mr. H Biswas

1 MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes 7.12.2022 Wednesday Dr. Namita Gupta
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2 MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes 8.12.2022 Thursday Dr. Namita Gupta

3 MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes 9.12.2022 Friday Dr. Namita Gupta

4 MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes 12.12.2022 Monday Dr. Namita Gupta

5 MBA MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes 13.12.2022 Tuesday Dr. Namita Gupta

1 MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication 14.12.2022 Wednesday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena

2 MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication 15.12.2022 Thursday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena

3 MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication 16.12.2022 Friday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena

4 MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication 19.12.2022 Monday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena

5 MBA MMPC-007 Business Communication 20.12.2022 Tuesday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena

1 MBA MMPC-004 Accounting for Managers 21.12.22 Wednesday Dr. K.P.S Arya

2 MBA MMPC-004 Accounting for Managers 22.12.22 Thursday Dr. K.P.S Arya

3 MBA MMPC-004 Accounting for Managers 23.12.22 Friday Dr. K.P.S Arya

4 MBA MMPC-004 Accounting for Managers 26.12.22 Monday Dr. K.P.S Arya

5 MBA MMPC-004 Accounting for Managers 27.12.22 Tuesday Dr. K.P.S Arya

1 MBA MMPC-010 Managerial Economics 28.12.22 Wednesday Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sinha

2 MBA MMPC-010 Managerial Economics 29.12.22 Thursday Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sinha

3 MBA MMPC-010 Managerial Economics 30.12.22 Friday Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sinha

4 MBA MMPC-010 Managerial Economics 02.01.23 Monday Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sinha

5 MBA MMPC-010 Managerial Economics 03.01.23 Tuesday Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sinha

1 MBA MMPC-008 Information Systems for Managers 04.01.23 Wednesday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena

2 MBA MMPC-008 Information Systems for Managers 05.01.23 Thursday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena

3 MBA MMPC-008 Information Systems for Managers 06.01.23 Friday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena

4 MBA MMPC-008 Information Systems for Managers 09.01.23 Monday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena

5 MBA MMPC-008 Information Systems for Managers 10.01.23 Tuesday Mr. Ashlesh Saxena

1 MBA MMPC-011 Social Processes and Behavioural Issues 11.01.23 Wednesday Mr. H Biswas

2 MBA MMPC-011 Social Processes and Behavioural Issues 12.01.23 Thursday Mr. H Biswas

3 MBA MMPC-011 Social Processes and Behavioural Issues 13.01.23 Friday Mr. H Biswas

4 MBA MMPC-011 Social Processes and Behavioural Issues 16.01.23 Monday Mr. H Biswas

5 MBA MMPC-011 Social Processes and Behavioural Issues 17.01.23 Tuesday Mr. H Biswas



S.No NAME COURSE 

CODE

TOPIC

1 Dr. Namita Gupta MMPC-001 Management Functions and Organization Processes
2 Mr. H Biswas MMPC-002 Human Resource Management

3 Dr. P.V. Arya MMPC-003 Business Environment
4 Dr. K.P.S Arya MMPC-004 Accounting for Managers

5 Mr. Ashlesh Saxena MMPC-005 Quantitative Analysis for Managerial Applications
6 Mr. Narender Tuli MMPC-006 Marketing Management

7 Mr. Ashlesh Saxena MMPC-007 Business Communication

8 Mr. Ashlesh Saxena MMPC-008 Information Systems for Managers
9 Mr. Sanjay Kumar Sinha MMPC-010 Managerial Economics

10 Mr. H Biswas MMPC-011 Social Processes and Behavioural Issues
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